
 
 
NAME____________________________________________ 
 
Reading/Website Log     
Friday May 25, through Thursday, May 31, 2012. 

 
     Book Title  Reading Minutes 
1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  
6.  
7.  
8.  
9.  
10.  
 
Suggested Websites: 

 
Minutes on site 

     Like? 
easy / difficult 

ixl math site – counting by 2’s, 5’s, and 10’s; Read-Write-Think-use 
endings (ed, et); ABCya site-reading, Starfall-short vowel match game 
& movie on vowels. 

  

1. Skip counting   
2. Construct-a-word   
3. Lilly, the Wild Cat   

4. Make a Match   
5. Vowels Save the Day   
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